
MOYENNE

Clas. Nom Prénom Club 150" 20" 10" Total 150" 20" 10" Total 150" 20" 10" Total

1 OLIVIER Joêl LINGOLSHEIM 96 98 91 285 99 95 94 288 98 94 93 285 286,5

2 SANLAVILLE Sylvain SIERENTZ 96 89 90 275 97 94 90 281 92 93 94 279 280,0

3 BOURGES Gilles SIERENTZ 93 92 90 275 94 84 75 253 90 88 81 259 267,0

4 WAGNER Alfred COLMAR 89 88 90 87 265 92 90 85 267 93 91 74 258 266,0

5 SUBLON Jean-Paul RICHWILLER 93 83 89 265 91 87 86 264 94 85 76 255 264,5

6 PFISTER Jean-Claude SIERENTZ 92 84 74 250 92 90 90 272 94 86 65 245 261,0

7 STILI Max COLMAR 89 93 87 80 260 91 85 84 260 90 83 79 252 260,0

8 SUTTER Robert RICHWILLER 80 86 81 247 86 82 81 249 90 88 91 269 259,0

9 MAZUC Jean-Louis ALTKIRCH 89 91 86 266 88 83 79 250 92 87 79 258 258,0

10 DUMONT Guy SIERENTZ 87 87 86 260 93 85 71 249 87 85 81 253 256,5

11 CARILLO Alain ALTKIRCH 86 54 74 214 67 63 63 193 66 81 84 231 203,5

12 MEYER Daniel SIERENTZ 75 72 43 190 74 64 30 168 57 56 68 181 185,5

13 VOLLMAR Pia COLMAR 89 0 0 0 0

MOYENNE

Clas. Nom Prénom Club 150" 20" 10" Total 150" 20" 10" Total 150" 20" 10" Total

1 MENNEZEIN James SIERENTZ 92 88 92 272 92 95 91 278 93 90 88 271 275,0

2 KELHETTER Guy LINGOLSHEIM 92 90 79 261 93 92 88 273 87 87 86 260 267,0

3 PFISTER Corinne SIERENTZ 90 87 81 258 88 85 84 257 94 84 87 265 261,5

4 HAAS Jean-Marie SIERENTZ 85 90 80 255 87 86 78 251 92 85 88 265 260,0

5 DEBARLE Gérard SIERENTZ 70 83 61 214 88 84 77 249 86 87 74 247 248,0

6 REYER Benoît RICHWILLER 54 32 43 129 72 82 77 231 79 73 83 235 233,0
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Total

Clas. Nom Prénom Club 150" 20" 10" Total 150" 20" 10" Total 150" 20" 10" Total

BOURGES Gilles SIERENTZ 93 92 90 275 94 84 75 253 90 88 81 259

SANLAVILLE Sylvain SIERENTZ 96 89 90 275 97 94 90 281 92 93 94 279 803,5

DUMONT Guy SIERENTZ 87 87 86 260 93 85 71 249 87 85 81 253

Total

Clas. Nom Prénom Club 150" 20" 10" Total 150" 20" 10" Total 150" 20" 10" Total

MENNEZEIN James SIERENTZ 92 88 92 272 92 95 91 278 93 90 88 271

PFISTER Corinne SIERENTZ 90 87 81 258 88 85 84 257 94 84 87 265 796,5

HAAS Jean-Marie SIERENTZ 85 90 80 255 87 86 78 251 92 85 88 265

SUBLON Jean-Paul RICHWILLER 93 83 89 265 91 87 86 264 94 85 76 255

SUTTER Robert RICHWILLER 80 86 81 247 86 82 81 249 90 88 91 269 756,5

REYER Benoît RICHWILLER 54 32 43 129 72 82 77 231 79 73 83 235
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MOYENNE

Clas. Nom Prénom Club S1 S2 S3 Total S1 S2 S3 Total S1 S2 S3 Total

1 WIES Gérard BISCHOFFSHEIM 93 97 94 284 95 93 95 283 94 96 94 284 284,0 pts

2 ROLLET Charles KALTENHOUSE 93 91 92 276 91 91 96 278 92 90 90 272 277,0 pts

2 ZIESEL Hélène LINGOLSHEIM 90 85 89 264 94 98 96 288 95 93 95 283 285,5 pts

4 LEIBE Michel ESCHENTZWILLER 86 89 93 268 96 93 89 278 90 86 92 268 273,0 pts

5 DIETRICH Christian BISCHOFFSHEIM 91 92 92 275 89 89 92 270 94 90 88 272 273,5 pts

6 LEHMANN Paul BISCHOFFSHEIM 89 94 90 273 88 90 90 268 89 90 90 269 271,0 pts

7 KUHN Jean-Jacques KALTENHOUSE 89 91 90 270 88 87 89 264 87 90 88 265 267,5 pts

8 FISCHER Martine ESCHENTZWILLER 89 90 93 272 89 89 88 266 86 94 89 269 270,5 pts

9 CALDWELL-NICHOLS Christopher HARTHOUSE 83 89 88 260 88 92 95 275 95 95 91 281 278,0 pts

10 SCHLIENGER Bernard RICHWILLER 89 87 90 266 91 88 88 267 84 86 90 260 266,5 pts

10 KIENTZ Pierre BISCHOFFSHEIM 89 87 90 266 90 89 88 267 88 91 90 269 268,0 pts

12 MERTZ André ESCHENTZWILLER 85 92 90 267 89 86 86 261 91 85 90 266 266,5 pts

13 OTTMANN Chantal KALTENHOUSE 87 88 87 262 89 90 87 266 90 91 89 270 266,0 pts

14 BARAZZUTTI Antoine RICHWILLER 86 90 86 262 87 90 84 261 83 84 86 253 261,5 pts

15 GOETSCHY Georges SIERENTZ 84 87 90 261 86 84 82 252 89 88 87 264 262,5 pts

16 BOEL Jacques ESCHENTZWILLER 75 73 81 229 88 87 82 257 75 76 69 220 243,0 pts

17 FERRANTELLI Jo SIERENTZ 83 84 80 247 79 78 78 235 87 88 83 258 252,5 pts

17 OTT Hubert CREDIT MUTUEL 76 81 82 239 80 83 80 243 86 87 73 246 244,5 pts

19 GOETSCHY Yvonne SIERENTZ 82 87 76 245 68 70 77 215 79 80 85 244 244,5 pts

20 RESZKA Bernard RICHWILLER 78 71 73 222 89 70 74 233 79 67 73 219 227,5 pts

21 EHRET Jean-Claude RICHWILLER 66 87 70 223 78 78 59 215 79 76 82 237 230,0 pts

MOYENNE

Clas. Nom Prénom Club S1 S2 S3 Total S1 S2 S3 Total S1 S2 S3 Total

1 WEISS Marie LINGOLSHEIM 92 92 89 273 89 89 84 262 90 93 91 274 273,5 pts

2 GASSER Carole LINGOLSHEIM 85 90 85 260 87 83 68 238 79 75 83 237 249,0 pts

3 REYER Benoît RICHWILLER 78 78 79 235 71 76 77 224 43 52 61 156 229,5 pts

Pré-Séniors

T1 T2 T3

CARABINE 50m
Séniors
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Total Moy.

Clas. Nom Prénom Club S1 S2 S3 Total S1 S2 S3 Total S1 S2 S3 Total

WIES Gérard BISCHOFFSHEIM 93 97 94 284 95 93 95 283 94 96 94 284 283,5

DIETRICH Christian BISCHOFFSHEIM 91 92 92 275 89 89 92 270 94 90 88 272 273,5

LEHMANN Paul BISCHOFFSHEIM 89 94 90 273 88 90 90 268 89 90 90 269 271

ROLLET Charles KALTENHOUSE 93 91 92 276 91 91 96 278 92 90 90 272 277

KUHN Jean-Jacques KALTENHOUSE 89 91 90 270 88 87 89 264 87 90 88 265 267,5

OTTMANN Chantal KALTENHOUSE 87 88 87 262 89 90 87 266 90 91 89 270 268

FISCHER Martine ESCHENTZWILLER 89 90 93 272 89 89 88 266 86 94 89 269 270,5

LEIBE Michel ESCHENTZWILLER 86 89 93 268 96 93 89 278 90 86 92 268 273

MERTZ André ESCHENTZWILLER 85 92 90 267 89 86 86 261 91 85 90 266 266,5

GOETSCHY Georges SIERENTZ 84 87 90 261 86 84 82 252 89 88 87 264 262,5

FERRANTELLI Jo SIERENTZ 83 84 80 247 79 78 78 235 87 88 83 258 252,5

GOETSCHY Yvonne SIERENTZ 82 87 76 245 68 70 77 215 79 80 85 244 244,5

SCHLIENGER Bernard RICHWILLER 89 87 90 266 91 88 88 267 84 86 90 260 266,5

BARAZZUTTI Antoine RICHWILLER 86 90 86 262 87 90 84 261 83 84 86 253 261,5

RESZKA Bernard RICHWILLER 78 71 73 222 89 70 74 233 79 67 73 219 227,5

Total Moy

Clas. Nom Prénom Club S1 S2 S3 Total S1 S2 S3 Total S1 S2 S3 Total

GASSER Carole LINGOLSHEIM 85 90 85 260 89 89 84 262 79 75 83 237 261,0

WEISS Marie LINGOLSHEIM 92 92 89 273 87 83 68 238 90 93 91 274 273,5

ZIESEL Hélène LINGOLSHEIM 90 85 89 264 94 98 96 288 95 93 95 283 285,5

CARABINE 50m

1 820,0 pts

2 812,5 pts

Equipes Pré-Séniors
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1 828,0 pts
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5 759,5 pts
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Moyenne

Clas. Nom Prénom Club S1 S2 S3 TOTAL S1 S2 S3 Total S1 S2 S3 Total

1 DUMONT Guy SIERENTZ 75 89 83 247 88 91 89 268 88 92 92 272 270,0 pts

2 TIRAT Michel SIERENTZ 88 93 77 258 87 84 89 260 85 89 89 263 261,5 pts

3 DETRAYE François SIERENTZ 73 80 79 232 84 87 88 259 82 75 84 241 250,0 pts

4 DEBARLE Gérard SIERENTZ 39 69 50 158 74 72 63 209 83 83 84 250 229,5 pts

5 ROGE Daniel SIERENTZ 69 72 64 205 0 76 68 84 228 216,5 pts

Total Moy.

Clas. Nom Prénom Club S1 S2 S3 Total S1 S2 S3 Total S1 S2 S3 Total

TIRAT Michel SIERENTZ 88 93 77 258 87 84 89 260 85 89 89 263 261,5

DUMONT Guy SIERENTZ 75 89 83 247 88 91 89 268 88 92 92 272 270,0

DETRAYE François SIERENTZ 73 80 79 232 84 87 88 259 82 75 84 241 250,0

1 781,5 pts

Equipes 

T1 T2 T3
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CARABINE 50m avec optique



MOYENNE

Clas. Nom Prénom Club Précision Vitesse 3/7 Total Précision Vitesse 3/7 Total Précision Vitesse 3/7 Total

1 OLIVIER Joël LINGOLSHEIM 143 149 292 144 147 291 143 149 292 292,0 pts

2 SANLAVILLE Sylvain SIERENTZ 143 145 288 141 144 285 145 143 288 288,0 pts

3 BOURGES Gilles SIERENTZ 136 113 249 144 141 285 140 134 274 279,5 pts

4 WAGNER Alfred COLMAR 89 137 131 268 146 135 281 126 133 259 274,5 pts

5 DUMONT Guy SIERENTZ 133 125 258 141 134 275 127 145 272 273,5 pts

6 STILI Max COLMAR 89 140 127 267 141 132 273 139 126 265 270,0 pts

7 PFISTER Jean-Claude SIERENTZ 139 138 277 129 120 249 135 124 259 268,0 pts

8 VOLLMAR Pia COLMAR 89 0 0 0

MOYENNE

Clas. Nom Prénom Club Précision Vitesse 3/7 Total Précision Vitesse 3/7 Total Précision Vitesse 3/7 Total

1 PFISTER Corinne SIERENTZ 140 145 285 134 145 279 141 145 286 285,5

2 MENNEZEIN James SIERENTZ 137 146 283 130 141 271 136 149 285 284

3 KELHETTER Guy LINGOLSHEIM 142 141 283 140 135 275 134 142 276 279,5

4 HAAS Jean-Marie SIERENTZ 137 135 272 142 135 277 274,5

5 DEBARLE Gérard SIERENTZ 129 130 259 131 134 265 262

T1 T2 T3

Pistolet Sport 25m 
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Total

Clas. Nom Prénom Club Précision Vitesse 3/7 Total Précision Vitesse 3/7 Total Précision Vitesse 3/7 Total

SANLAVILLE Sylvain SIERENTZ 143 145 288 141 144 285 145 143 288 286,5

PFISTER Jean-Claude SIERENTZ 139 138 277 129 120 249 135 124 259 263

DUMONT Guy SIERENTZ 133 125 258 141 134 275 127 145 272 266,5

Total

Clas. Nom Prénom Club Précision Vitesse 3/7 Total Précision Vitesse 3/7 Total Précision Vitesse 3/7 Total

PFISTER Corinne SIERENTZ 140 145 285 134 145 279 141 145 286 285,5

MENNEZEIN James SIERENTZ 137 146 283 130 141 271 136 149 285 284

HAAS Jean-Marie SIERENTZ 137 135 272 142 135 277 274,5

T1 T2 T3

Equipes Séniors

Pistolet Sport 25m 

1 816,0 pts

1 844,0 pts

Equipes pré-séniors

T1 T2 T3


